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(subject to change) 

 

Saturday, January 4 Depart for Shanghai 

Sunday, January 5 

Arrival in Shanghai 
Hotel check in 
Dinner on your own 
Free evening 

Monday, January 6 

Guided tour of Shanghai Museum 
Welcome lunch 
Guided tour of Yu Garden Area 
Group Dinner 
Huangpu River cruise 

Tuesday, January 7 

Shanghai Normal University visit  
Lunch with professors/students 
Meet with SHNU students 
Dinner on your own 
Free Evening 

Wednesday, January 8 

Lecture at SHNU 
Lunch with professors/students 
SHNU student/professor presentations  
Dinner on your own 
Free evening 

Thursday, January 9 

High Tech company visit 
Self-arranged Lunch 
High Tech company visit 
Dinner on your own 
Free evening 

Friday, January 10 

Guided tour of The Oriental Pearl Tower 
Self-arranged Lunch 
Free time in Shanghai 
Dinner on your own 
Free evening 

Saturday, January 11 

Early morning check out and bus transfer to train station 
Bullet Train to Beijing Shanghai Honqiao- Beijing South 
Train station pick up and hotel check in 
Dumpling making class & group dinner 



Sunday, January 12 

Campus tour 
TBC Facility tour 
Group lunch (Peking duck feast) 
TBC Lecture 
Dinner on your own 
Free evening 

Monday, January 13 

Guided tour of Temple of Heaven and Taichi experience 
Shopping experience at Pearl Market & self-arranged lunch 
Guided tour of Forbidden City/ Tian’anmen Square 
Optional drop-off at Houhai area & Lotus Market (self-arranged return to 
hotel) 
Free evening  

Tuesday, January 14 

Guided tour of Mutianyu Great Wall 
Buffet lunch at Little Yard near great Wall 
Guided tour of Great Wall 
Visit Olympic Green 
Dinner on your own 
Free evening 

Wednesday, January 15 

High Tech company visit 
Self-arranged lunch 
High Tech company visit 
Dinner on your own 
Free evening 

Thursday, January 16 

Universities visit in Beijing 
Self-arranged lunch 
Program closing 
Group dinner at Hai Di Lao 

Friday, January 17 Free day 

Saturday, January 18 
Early morning check out and bus transfer to airport 
Return to USA 

 


